“Any person who knowingly and with intent to injure, defraud, or deceive any insurer files a
statement of claim or an application containing any false, incomplete, or misleading information is guilty of a felony in the

third degree.”

This bond shall be for Seven Thousand, Five Hundred Dollars ($7,500). After execution by surety company, the bond
must be submitted to the Department of State for approval and filing before issuance of the notary public commission.

Imprint Name of Surety Company

(Name of Applicant)

TF-02    DS/DE (03/04)

Western Surety Company (800) 331-6053